
on No: 1000868042 

Bernadeth Majaw 
Phone No: 8974989631 

Address: Nongksehrim 

Dear Esteemed Consumer, 

Sub: Estimate for Providing New Service Connection/Line Extension/Sub Station/Metering. 

Component 

Please find attached herewith break-up of the total quoted estimate amount. 

Cost of Materials(Service connection) 

With reference to your application No. (1000868042), request No. (1079250) dated 12-Aug-2024 for the subject cited above, you are 
requested to deposit the following estimate amount of Rs 13764.00 at the Sub-Division Office. 

Labour Charge @20% 

Sub Total 

Departmental Charge @15% 

Application Fee 

Less Cost of materials purchase by the consumer 

Taxable Value 

GST 18% 

Sub Total 

KAPOWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED 

Labour Cess @1% 

Shillong West Division Umlyngka Sub-Division 
ESTIMATE FOR NEW SERVICE CONNECTION 

Sub Total 

Security Deposit 

Grand Total 

s- (|0 44456 

R- o, 04 

Corp -

Application Date: 12-Aug-2024 
Load: 2.00 KW 

As 

Amount 

9329.11 

1865.82 

11194.93 

1679.24 

4757.11 

200.00 

8317.06 

1497.07 

9814.13 

98.14 

9912.27 

3852.00 

13764.00 

CAqiner 

Upper Salong Disiibln:on Sb-DivSIon 
MePDCL Upper Shillong 



Vo. 

POWER DISTRIBUTIOIN CORPORATION LIMITED 
CIN No. U40101ML2009SGO08394 

r 

GSTIN No. 17AAIEM1935FIZ] PAN-AAICM1935F 

Bilf No... 
tion.... 

3 

Eceived with t 

he sum of Rupees ". tr. 
or (name of work) 

Me. E.C,b, 
Rs. 

Jonos 
Engjneerj/c 

For Me.P.D.CLature of 

P. 

geceived fsyme3.64/1 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

