## A POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

Shillong West Division Umlyngka Sub-Division

## ESTIMATE FOR NEW SERVICE CONNECTION

on No: 1000868042

Application Date: 12-Aug-2024

Load: 2.00 KW

Bernadeth Majaw

Phone No: 8974989631

Address: Nongksehrim

Sn-11044956
R-0.84
Received, 20/11/24

Sub: Estimate for Providing New Service Connection/Line Extension/Sub Station/Metering.

Dear Esteemed Consumer,

With reference to your application No. (1000868042), request No. (1079250) dated 12-Aug-2024 for the subject cited above, you are requested to deposit the following estimate amount of Rs 13764.00 at the Sub-Division Office.

Please find attached herewith break-up of the total quoted estimate amount.

Component	Amount
Cost of Materials(Service connection)	9329.11
Labour Charge @20%	1865.82
Sub Total	11194.93
Departmental Charge @15%	1679.24
Less Cost of materials purchase by the consumer	4757.11
Application Fee	200.00
Taxable Value	8317.06
GST 18%	1497.07
Sub Total	9814.13
Labour Cess @1%	98.14
Sub Total	9912.27
Security Deposit	3852.00
Grand Total	13764.00

CONID =

POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED CIN No. U40101ML2009SG008394 GSTIN No. 17AAISM1935FIZJ PAN-AAICM1935F Vo. ceived with thanks from he sum of Rupees or (name of work) Rs. Me.E.C.B. Received Paymens Engineeri/c For Me.P.D.C.